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SPRING SEMESTER 2021

January 11 (Monday)	Classes begin
January 18 (Monday)	Martin Luther King Day (no classes)
January 19 (Tuesday)	Last Day for adding courses
Last day to drop course with 100% tuition only refund
NO SPRING BREAK
March 26 (Friday)	Last day to withdraw from a course with W grade
April 2 (Friday)	Good Friday (no classes)
April 5 (Monday)	Easter Monday (no classes)
April 19 (Monday)	Last day of Monday only classes
April 20 (Tuesday)	Last day of Tuesday only classes
April 21 (Wednesday)	Last day of Monday/Wednesday, Wednesday only, and Wednesday/Friday classes
April 22 (Thursday)	Last day of Thursday only, Monday/Thursday, and Tuesday/Thursday classes
April 23 (Friday)	Last day of Monday/Wednesday/Friday and Friday only classes
April 26 – April 27 (Monday and Tuesday)	Reading Days
April 28 – May 12 (Wednesday – Wednesday)	Final Exams
May 14 (Friday)	Graduation


